30.MALI MARATON NABREZINA - 5.oktober 2008

MOSKE KATEGOTIJE

[Mest|  Priimek | Ime | Spol | Let |Drzay Klub | Cas |
1 ? ? M | 2008/ITA 1:21:40
2 ? ? M 2008 ITA 1:30:11
Kateg.A (do 24let - do 1984)
[ Mest Priimek | Ime Spol | Let |Drzay Klub | Cas |
1 MENIC FRANCI M | 2000 ITA AK PORTOVALD 1:15:58
2 ZENNARO ROBERTO M 2007 ITA G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:23:36
3 JEN?I? BOSTJAN M 1990 SLO TEKASKI FORUM 1:24:16
4 MIKUZ ANDREJ M 1990 SLO SD HOTEDRSICA 1:34:59
5 BLASI GRAZIANO M | 2007 ITA VIGILI DEL FUOCO TRIESTE 1:36:02
6 REDOLFI DAVIDE M | 1986 ITA 1:38:07
7 COLAUTTI WALTER M | 2008 ITA VIGILI DEL FUOCO TRIESTE 1:38:45
8 GRASSI FRANCO M | 2007 ITA VIGILI DEL FUOCO TRIESTE 1:39:14
9 DORLIGO ALBERTO M 1986 ITA FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 1:47:52
10 VIOLANTE ANTONIO M | 2000 ITA 1:51:07
11 TOME' ALESSIO M | 1990 ITA 1:52:20
12 GENZO FEDERICO M | 1984 ITA 1:54:16
13 PERINI DIEGO M | 2000 A.S.D. EVINRUDE 1:57:01

Kateg.B (25 do 29let 1983-1979)
[ Mest Priimek | Ime Spol | Let |Drzay Klub | Cas |

1 IPAVEC KRISTJAN M 1979 SLO SD NANOS PODNANOS 1:16:46
2 LIGUORI PIETRO M 1981|ITA MARATHON U.O.E.l. TRIESTE 1:17:23
3 KAFOL LUKA M 1982 ITA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:18:39
4 MAIORANO NICOLA M 1980|ITA G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA [1:19:30
5 PAGAVINO FILIPPO M 1980 ITA |GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE 1:19:52
6 KUNC DARKO M 1982 SLO 'SD HITRE NOGE SENOZE?E 1:23:13
7 OREL MITJA M 1981 SLO SD HITRE NOGE SENOZE?E 1:25:36
8 PANIC VITO M 1980 ITA 1:36:22
9 VER? PETER M 1982 ITA ' GENERALI 1:37:49
10 BABUDER FABIO M 1980/ITA A.S.D. PODISTICA FIAMMA TS 1:38:17
Kateg.C (30 do 34iet 1978-1974)

[ Mest Primek | Ime Spol | Let [Drzay Klub | Cas |
1 ZANCAN STEFANO M 1978|ITA GENERALI 1:12:19
2 PITTERI GIANMARCO M 1976 ITA |A.S.D. PODISTICA FIAMMA TS 1:13:58
3 ZACCHIGNA ALESSANDRO M 1974/ITA ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:18:34
4 FOTSO ANDRE' M 1978 ITA |ASS. POL. DIL. TERGESTINA 1:18:44
5VIDOTTO MANUEL M 1976/ITA RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE 1:19:12
6 SKOK BENJAMIN M 1974 SLO SD KRASKI TEKA?I 1:19:14
7 GASPAROTTO LUCA M 1977|ITA G.S. SAN GIACOMO 1:23:24
8 BRESSAN LORENZO M 1974 ITA A.S.D. EVINRUDE 1:25:20
9 PIERMATTEI EDOARDO M 1976/ITA ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:25:28

10 BABICI ANDREA M 1975 ITA ALPEADRIA 1:25:39
11 PAUSIN ENRICO M 1974/ITA MARATHON U.O.E.l. TRIESTE 1:27:54
12 ROTTI MANUELE M 1975 ITA FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 1:31:36



13 JAVORNIK ROMAN M 1975/SLO TD BISTRC 1:31:52
14 PETRONIO GIACOMO M 1977 ITA |STARANZANO 1:32:21
15 BEMBI GIOVANNI M 1975/ITA  RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE 1:35:01
16 PRELAZ ANDREJ M 1978 SLO SD HITRE NOGE SENOZE?E 1:35:45
17 BRAGUTTI ROMANO M 1978|ITA ' G.M. UDINESI UOEI 1:38:03
18 CALACIONE MARZIO M 1974 ITA |AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE 1:38:22
19 BATTISTA ANTONIO M 1975/ITA G.S. SAN GIACOMO 1:38:54
20|QUALLI ANDREA M 1977 ITA 1:39:05
21/PARISI GUSTAVO M 1978|ITA A.S.D. POOL SPORT TRIESTE 1:39:07
22 PE?AR BORIS M 1978 SLO SD 3SPORT 1:40:53
23|SCARAVETTI  GIULIANO M 1976/ITA STARANZANO 1:41:01
24 FRANCIOLI FABIO M 1974 ITA MARATHON U.O.E.I. TRIESTE 1:42:01
25 JERMAN LORIS M 1977|ITA CRAL ACT TRIESTE 1:42:15
26 RUSSIGNAN BRUNO M 1976 ITA |A.S.D. PODISTICA FIAMMA TS 1:44:07
27 PETELIN MITJA M 1977|ITA A.S.D. EVINRUDE 1:46:02
28 SILVA ALESSANDRO | M 1974 ITA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:47:21
29/GRATTON ALBERTO M 1974 ITA 1:50:47
30 STUKLEK MATJAS M 1974 SLO 1:55:02
31| SIMINI ALBERTO M 1975/ITA AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:58:18
Kateg.D (35 do 39let 1973-1969)
| Mest Priimek Ime Spol | Let [Drzay Klub | Cas |

1 MARASPIN ALESSANDRO M 1973|ITA GS NATISONE 1:14:35

2 FERJANCIC TOMAZ M 1972 SLO SD NANOS PODNANOS 1:14:43

3 MARINO ANDREA M 1970|ITA FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 1:14:48

4 ALI? SIMON M 1971 SLO 1:14:57

5 SORRENTINO 'ROCCO M 1971|ITA A.S.D. POOL SPORT TRIESTE 1:15:49

6 LIBERALE O M 1972 ITA |RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE 1:18:02

7 CECCHINI NICOLA M 1970/ITA AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE 1:20:50

8 MALAVASIC BORUT M 1972 SLO |[ETIKETA ZIRI 1:21:06

9 KOVAC MATJAZ M 1973/SLO TRIATLON KLUB LJUBLJANA 1:21:12
10 PRESSEL MARCO M 1973 ITA FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 1:21:19
11 BORGHES FABIO M 1969|ITA GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA 1:22:35
12 POLJANSEK MATEJ M 1971 SLO [MATBOY INSTALACIJE 1:22:40
13 KAV?I? RAJKO M 1969 SLO 'SD HIT NOVA GORICA 1:23:07
14 VITRI SERGIO M 1969 ITA |A.S.D. PODISTICA FIAMMA TS 1:23:10
15 PASKULIN MARKO M 1973/SLO DLT FILIPIDES 1:23:12
16 NOVEL FABRIZIO M 1972 ITA MARATHON U.O.E.I. TRIESTE 1:24:13
17 FRANCIOLI FABRIZIO M 1971|ITA MARATHON U.O.E.l. TRIESTE 1:24:32
18 BERNICH PAOLO M 1969 ITA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:24:47
19 FORNAZARI? KRISTJAN M 1973 SLO 'SD HIT NOVA GORICA 1:25:21
20 MASCARIN FULVIO M 1973 ITA 1:28:38
21|DOLES DAVID M 1972|ITA G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA |1:28:41
22 MICOLAUCICH FABRIZIO M 1970 ITA A.S.D. EVINRUDE 1:29:21
23|ORLANDO LUIGI M 1973|ITA A.S.D. PODISTICA FIAMMA TS 1:30:11
24 DETONI PIERO M 1973 ITA MARATHON U.O.E.I. TRIESTE 1:31:40
25/RASENI STEFANO M 1970/ITA CRAL POSTE ITALIANE TRIESTE 1:31:47
26 MUROVEC MARTIN M 1970 SLO 1:32:10
27 LA FATA uGoO M 1969|ITA G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:32:29
28 PEDERSINI CRISTIANO M 1969 ITA |AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE 1:33:17
29/BRESSAN MAURIZIO M 1972|ITA A.S.D. EVINRUDE 1:33:28
30 LUBIANA PAOLO M 1969 ITA MARATHON U.O.E.I. TRIESTE 1:33:28
31 DEYME PAOLO M 1969|ITA VIGILI DEL FUOCO TRIESTE 1:35:04



32 ERZEN MARTIN M 1972 ITA ' OLIMPIA LUBIANA 1:35:21
33 ZEFRAN BRANE M 1973 SLO TEKASKI FORUM 1:35:37
34 PALMOLUNGO CHRISTIAN M 1969 ITA |CRAL POSTE ITALIANE TRIESTE 1:36:44
35 SKRT GORAZD M 1972/SLO DLT FILIPIDES 1:37:51
36 PENNA LUCA M 1972 ITA | G.S. SAN GIACOMO 1:38:22
37 CODISPOTI NATALE M 1970 ITA |CRAL ACT TRIESTE 1:39:25
38 SPESSOT STEFANO M 1971 ITA 1:39:42
39 BRAMATI ALESSANDRO M 1970 ITA |CRAL ACT TRIESTE 1:44:36
40|MRAZ BORUT M 1973 SLO SD KRASKI TEKA?I 1:47:23
41|COREN ALESSANDRO M 1969 ITA MARATHON U.O.E.l. TRIESTE 1:49:30
42|BERNETTI GIULIO M 1972 ITA |/ARA.C. 1:49:54
43|VELIKONJA RUDI M 1973 ITA 1:50:34
44 SAKSIDA PAOLO M 1972 ITA |RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE 1:51:44
45 TUCCI DOMENICO M 1973 ITA | GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA 1:52:06
46 MAKUC MARKO M 1970 SLO SD TRIOPAN 1:52:36
47/PRIBAZ WALTER M 1969 ITA | CRAL ACT TRIESTE 1:54:42
48 SAKSIDA ALJOSA M 1972 SLO SD HITRE NOGE SENOZE?E 2:02:57
49 GRIZON SEBASTIANO M 1970/ ITA [FINCANTIERI 2:14:56
Kateg.E (40 do 44let 1968-1964)

[ Mest Priimek | Ime Spol | Let |Drzay Klub | Cas |
1 BOTTGER HENDRIK M 1968/ CRO (CROAZI 1:13:05
2 PAGANO GIUSEPPE M 1965 ITA |S. ATL. ALTOPIANO TRIESTE 1:13:09
3 SNIDERSICH LORENZO M 1968 ITA ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE 1:15:05
4 MASSARENTI PAOLO M 1967 ITA | G.S. SAN GIACOMO 1:15:47
5 SMALC ROBERT M 1967 SLO SD LON?AR 1:17:51
6 SCIUCCA MAURIZIO M 1965 ITA |MARATHON U.O.E.I. TRIESTE 1:18:38
7 BLASINA DARIO M 1968/ ITA ' RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE 1:20:05
8 BACER GIORGIO M 1965 ITA |C.AZ. FINCANTIERI WARTSILAIT. 1:20:19
9 FONDA SERGIO M 1964 ITA MARATHON U.O.E.l. TRIESTE 1:20:54

10 BELICH MORENO M 1967 ITA |MARATHON U.O.E.I. TRIESTE 1:20:58
11 SPADARO ROBERTO M 1967 ITA |OLIMPIA TERENZANO 1:21:23
12| MARZI GIANCARLO M 1964 ITA CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL. 1:22:06
13 LASSINI FABRIZIO M 1964 ITA | G.S. SAN GIACOMO 1:22:43
14 HABE ROBERT M 1966 SLO /A.S.I. 1:23:11
15 GELLETTI MARCO M 1965 ITA MARATHON U.O.E.l. TRIESTE 1:23:20
16 LESNIK RENATO M 1968 SLO | TMINSKI MIGAVCI 1:23:22
17 SOLARO RICCARDO M 1965 ITA FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 1:23:27
18 MARGIOTTA  ANTONIO M 1966 ITA |GRANDE 1:23:54
19 EDOMI DARIO M 1967 ITA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:24:04
20 CANDELA STEFANO M 1966 ITA FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 1:24:24
21 SAMEZ DANIELE M 1964 ITA |CIRCOLO RIC. UNIVERSITARIO TS 1:24:29
22 SINIGOJ DAMIJAN M 1964 SLO SD NANOS PODNANOS 1:25:20
23 IURADA EDOARDO M 1968 ITA FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 1:26:49
24 BAJEC MATJAZ M 1967 SLO 1:26:56
25 TOMADONI GIOVANNI M 1964 ITA  GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA 1:26:56
26 FERLIZZA MAURO M 1968 ITA |GRANDE 1:27:18
27 MILLO MAURIZIO M 1965/ ITA |G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE 1:27:25
28 TOMASSINI MASSIMO M 1967 ITA |MARATHON U.O.E.I. TRIESTE 1:27:36
29 VUK TOMAZ M 1968 SLO 1:27:43
30 D'AMICO GIORGIO M 1964 ITA |ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:28:52
31 CRECI MASSIMO M 1964 ITA MARATHON U.O.E.l. TRIESTE 1:29:02
32 LIGOTTI GIUSEPPE M 1965 ITA |S. ATL. ALTOPIANO TRIESTE 1:29:16



33/ SELSAK
34 SEGULIN
35 MOZINA
36 RODICA
37 CAPODEI
38 CALCARA
39 VIZINTIN
40 BERTAGNI

41 CATALANOTTI

42 MACORIN
43 MARTIGNANI
44 COSLOVICH
45 AMBROSI
46 SKOK

47 ZECCHIN

48 ZANUTTIG
49 CHERIN

50 PARON

51 HVALA

52 SILLI

53 D'AMBROSI
54 ACCERBONI
55 TOLOTTA
56 KOPRIVC

57 PREDONZANI

58 STURMAN
59 LOY

60 SOTOSEK
61 SABADIN
62 PAGLIARO
63 TREVISAN
64 MOCAVERO
65 PERIC

66 DEVESCOVI

67 CASSANELLA

68 HROVATIN
69 AFELBA

70 VUAN

71 BARADELLO
72 FRANFORTE
73 COLOZZA
74 FARAGUNA
75 VITALE

76 RUPEL

77 GORE?AN

78 MICOLAUCICH

79 PAVSI?
80 CESCA
81 DEGRISSI
82 BELTRAMI
83 NOVELLO
84 TREVISAN
85 PAVAT

SASO

PAOLO

IZTOK
STOJAN
FABIO
GIORGIO
EVGEN

LUCA

PAOLO
PAOLO
PARIDE
GIANLUCA
ROBY

RAJKO
MASSIMO
MARINO
STEFANO
STEFANO
VALTER
STEFANO
DANIELE
FURIO
GIOVANNI
ROMAN
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
CORRADO
GOZARD
DANIELE
LUCIO
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRO
ELVIS
DAVIDE
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
MICHELE
FERDINANDO
PAOLO
LORENZO
WALTER
SAVO

FULVIO

DEAN
STEFANO
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRO
MORIS
MARCO
PAOLO

EIZEEEEEIEEEESEEEEESESZEIEEEZSIEEEESESEEEESEEESESZSIESEESEEEEEZEEEEEIEEE

1965|ITA

1966|ITA G.S.D. VALROSANDRA

A.S.D. EVINRUDE

SD KRASKI TEKA?I

ATLETICA TRIESTE

G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE

1964|ITA
1965/SLO
1966|ITA
1967|ITA
1966 SLO
1964|ITA
1968|ITA
1965|ITA
1964|ITA
1966/|ITA
1968|ITA
1968/ SLO
1967|ITA
1965|ITA
1966|ITA
1964|ITA
1968 SLO
1968|ITA
1964|ITA
1964|ITA
1968|ITA
1964|SLO
1968|ITA
1967|ITA
1965|ITA
1964|ITA
1965|ITA
1964|ITA
1967 SLO
1964|ITA
1964|ITA
1968|ITA
1968|ITA
1966/|ITA
1964|ITA
1965|ITA
1968|ITA
1964|ITA
1968|ITA
1965|ITA
1966|ITA
1964|ITA
1965 SLO
1964|ITA
1968 SLO
1965|ITA
1968|ITA
1965|ITA
1967|ITA
1965|ITA
1967|ITA

MTB CRNIVRH

ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA
CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL.
G.S. SAN GIACOMO

G.S. SAN GIACOMO

CRAL POSTE ITALIANE TRIESTE
ATLETICA TRIESTE

SD KRASKI TEKA?I

CRAL POSTE ITALIANE TRIESTE
ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA
GR. MARCIATORI DIL. TEENAGER
CIRCOLO RIC. UNIVERSITARIO TS
SD ELEKTRO PRIMORSKA
CIRCOLO RIC. UNIVERSITARIO TS
CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL.
ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE

G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
SD KRASKI TEKA?I

RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE

CRAL ACT TRIESTE

ARA.C.
LUBIANA

FEDERCLUB TRIESTE
FEDERCLUB TRIESTE

AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE
ASSOCIAZIONE LA BAVISELA
G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
A.S.D. PODISTICA FIAMMA TS
G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA

CRAL OGS
ATLETICA BUJA

ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE
ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA
A.S.D. EVINRUDE

CIRCOLO RIC. UNIVERSITARIO TS
CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL.
TEKASKI FORUM

G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE

FOREST

CIRCOLO RIC. UNIVERSITARIO TS

ARA.C.

G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA

ATL INTESA

G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA

1:29:18
1:30:05
1:30:27
1:30:38
1:30:41
1:31:45
1:31:52
1:32:32
1:32:36
1:32:41
1:32:42
1:32:45
1:33:08
1:33:12
1:33:17
1:33:28
1:33:30
1:33:38
1:33:45
1:34:49
1:34:51
1:35:03
1:35:49
1:36:00
1:36:25
1:37:13
1:37:41
1:37:47
1:37:49
1:37:52
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:38:30
1:38:45
1:39:47
1:40:03
1:40:24
1:40:34
1:41:45
1:42:15
1:43:19
1:45:22
1:47:20
1:47:49
1:48:13
1:48:49
1:49:13
1:49:22
1:49:37
1:51:15
1:51:56
1:53:20
1:53:48



86 INTERLANDI FERDINANDO M 1968 ITA ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA  1:54:30

87 FERMO DAVIDE M 1968 ITA 1:55:12

88 ALBONESE GIORGIO M 1968 ITA G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:56:24

89 PIPAN PAOLO M 1968 ITA G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE 1:57:19

90 ZACCHIGNA  MICHELE M | 1965ITA RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE 1:59:12
Kateg.F (45 do 49let 1963-1959)

[ Mest Primek | Ime Spol | Let [Drzay Klub | Cas |
1 LESNIK IGOR 1962 SLO SD KRASKI TEKA?I 1:17:36
2 BABICH FULVIO 1959 ITA GR. MARCIATORI DIL. TEENAGER 1:17:54
3 SKERLEP MARKO 1962 SLO TEKASKI FORUM 1:18:12
4 CAVALLINI FURIO 1961 ITA RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE 1:20:17
5 SASSETTI PAOLO 1961 ITA ' RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE 1:21:09
6 BEVILACQUA ANTONIO 1961 ITA A.S.D. POOL SPORT TRIESTE 1:22:19
7 STRAIN FULVIO 1961 ITA A.S.D. EVINRUDE 1:22:52
8 FONTANA GLAUCO 1962 ITA | GRUPPO SPORTIVO JALMICCO  [1:23:16
9 DA RIN ZANCO ENZO 1963 ITA |G.M.CALALZO ATL.CADORE 1:24:06

10 ZRIMSEK ROBERT 1961 SLO ' SD HITRE NOGE SENOZE?E 1:25:08
11 VELIKONJA MARKO 1963 SLO SUVEL SPORT 1:25:21
12 RUTAR ROBERTO 1963 SLO FEDERCLUB 1:26:52
13 CANDITO MAURIZIO 1962 ITA FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 1:28:05
14 GIORGI MARCO 1963 ITA RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE 1:28:17
15 BAVDEK DARE 1962 SLO TEKASKI FORUM 1:28:23
16 ZNIDARSIC ZVONE 1961 SLO MARATON NOVO MESTO 1:28:32
17 PASARIT MARCO 1962 ITA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA |1:28:57
18 CANDITO GABRIELE 1963 ITA FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 1:29:32
19 PECINE GUIDO 1959 ITA ' MARATHON U.O.E.Il. TRIESTE 1:29:57
20 FAGOTTO EZIO 1961 ITA ATLETICA MIRAFIORI S.DONA' DI 1:30:08
21 PURINANI ROBERTO 1960 ITA |AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE 1:30:45

22 MACORATTI  ROBERTO
23 RACHEVSKI ALEXANDRE

1962|ITA CIRCOLO RIC. UNIVERSITARIO TS |1:30:54
1961 ITA ' CIRCOLO RIC. UNIVERSITARIO TS |1:31:56

EIZEEEESEZEEESEESEEEEESEESEZEIEEESESEEESEESEEEEESZSIEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

24 PLAHUTA LU?ANO 1959|SLO DLT FILIPIDES 1:32:13
25 FRANCA MAURIZIO 1963 ITA G.S. SAN GIACOMO 1:32:44
26 OCEPEN SANI 1963|ITA 1:33:11
27 PASTORI ROBERTO 1959 ITA G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE [1:33:15
28 LONGO MICHELE 1962|ITA A.S.D. CTL ACEGA 1:33:27
29 PLAISANT PAOLO 1962 ITA ' C.AZ. FINCANTIERI WARTSILAIT. [1:33:36
30 SLAVICH DENIS 1962|ITA VIGILI DEL FUOCO TRIESTE 1:34:07
31 BRANDOLIN FABIO 1960 ITA G.S. SAN GIACOMO 1:34:09
32 POZAR BOJAN 1963 SLO SD HITRE NOGE SENOZE?E 1:34:16
33/ CASTRO GIANPAOLO 1959 ITA CRAL POSTE ITALIANE TRIESTE 1:34:25
34 ZOPPOLATO PIETRO 1961|ITA RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE 1:34:56
35 MERCIAI GINO 1962 ITA FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 1:36:10
36 MICHELANI STEFANO 1962|ITA CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL. 1:36:12
37 MASUCCI ERNESTO 1960 ITA ' C.AZ. FINCANTIERI WARTSILAIT. [1:36:33
38 SQUEGLIA GIUSEPPE 1959|ITA A.S.D. CTL ACEGA 1:36:47
39 NEMANI? SILVO 1959 SLO SD KRASKI TEKA? 1:36:55
40 GELUSSI SANDRO 1961|ITA GR. MARCIATORI DIL. TEENAGER | 1:36:59
41 MILANI GIANFRANCO 1960 ITA CRAL POSTE ITALIANE TRIESTE |1:37:24
42 NONIS PAOLO 1960|ITA CRAL POSTE 1:37:26
43 BONETTI GIORGIO 1960 ITA G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE [1:37:43
44 GADDI GRAZIANO 1962|ITA STARANZANO 1:37:44
45 STANJKO HENRIK 1960 SLO 1:38:14



46 GRION ADRIANO M 1960/ITA ' G.S. AQUILEIA 1:38:20
47 BAUCI LORENZO M 1960 ITA |AR.A.C. 1:38:21
48 FERLORA GRAZIANO M 1962|ITA A.S.D. EVINRUDE 1:38:54
49 SKRLJ DUSAN M 1959 SLO SD HITRE NOGE SENOZE?E 1:38:57
50/ CARIS WALTER M 1962|ITA CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL. 1:39:04
51 ORLICH ROBERTO M 1961 ITA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:39:11
52|SCOZIERO MASSIMO M 1960/ITA CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL. 1:39:22
53/CASSON FABIO M 1962 ITA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:39:29
54 LASSINI KARSTEN M 1961|ITA G.S. SAN GIACOMO 1:39:31
55 RUZZIER SILVIO M 1960 ITA |CRAL POSTE ITALIANE TRIESTE 1:39:36
56/GUERRIERO FAUSTO M 1960/ITA G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:40:16
57 MILASINOVI? ZORAN M 1962 SLO ATLETSKI KLUB PIVKA 1:40:26
58/ BENUSSI ALBERTO M 1961|ITA MARATHON U.O.E.l. TRIESTE 1:41:08
59 COZZARIN FABRIZIO M 1960 ITA FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 1:43:37
60/COK GIANFRANCO M 1960/ITA CRAL POSTE ITALIANE TRIESTE 1:44:35
61 SANTINI FULVIO M 1959 ITA |AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE 1:44:39
62|SILVA OTTAVIO M 1961|ITA G.S. SAN GIACOMO 1:45:04
63 ZERIAL GIORGIO M 1962 ITA |CIRCOLO RIC. UNIVERSITARIO TS 1:45:05
64| GENNA MICHELE M 1962|SLO RUNNINGWORLD 1:45:56
65 ZOBAVNIK IGOR M 1961 SLO TEKASKI FORUM 1:46:07
66/ MAIORANO ALESSANDRO M 1962|ITA A.S.D. CTL ACEGA 1:46:26
67 ?ESNIK ZORAN M 1962 SLO |IRIO 1:47:23
68/ CRISIANI MASSIMO M 1960/ITA G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE |1:48:11
69 SEVERINI CLAUDIO M 1963 ITA |ATLETICA TRIESTE 1:48:28
70/ ANDLOVIC DARIO M 1961|ITA CRAL POSTE ITALIANE TRIESTE |1:48:52
71 CORETTI STEFANO M 1962 ITA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:48:56
72|FURLANETTO GIULIO M 1963|ITA ASS. POL. DIL. TERGESTINA 1:49:18
73 MANESTOVICH ROBERTO M 1962 ITA |RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE 1:49:29
74 RINALDI MAURO M 1962|ITA A.S.D. PODISTICA FIAMMA TS 1:49:59
75 REPA ROBERTO M 1961 ITA |ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:50:50
76/ TOME' ALFONSO M 1959/ITA A.RA.C. 1:52:20
77 COLOMBIN CLAUDIO M 1960 ITA |AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:52:54
78/ISABETTINI CLAUDIO M 1962 ITA 1:55:17
79 ODINAL ROBERTO M 1960 ITA CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL. 1:55:53
80 VAILATI EMILIANO M 1959|ITA G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE 1:55:57
81 CALLIGARIS STEFANO M 1963 ITA |AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE 1:57:49
82/MAJCEN GORAZD M 1961 SLO TEKASKI FORUM 1:58:47
83 BENCI MARINO M 1961 ITA |G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE 1:59:26
84|FRUTTERO MAURIZIO M 1960/ITA G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE |2:07:01
85 GIACOMI TIZIANA M 1961 ITA |AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 2:12:46
86 MIANI ALESSANDRO M 1963 ITA 2:12:53
87/COK LUCIO M 1962 ITA A.S.D. EVINRUDE 2:19:51
88/LUSCHEMANI ENRICO M 1963|ITA A.RA.C. 2:22:50
89 DI LENARDA  ANDREA M 1961 ITA |ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE 2:26:14
90/VIDOLI MASSIMO M 1962|ITA AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE 2:29:43
Kateg.G (50 do 54let 1958-1954)
| Mest Priimek Ime Spol | Let [Drzay Klub | Cas |

1 DI LUCA ANTONIO M 1957|ITA ASS. POL. DIL. TERGESTINA 1:14:50

2 MICHELIS MAURO M 1957 ITA MARATHON U.O.E.I. TRIESTE 1:15:46

3 PELUSI FULVIO M 1957|ITA ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:21:57

4 KAVS MIRAN M 1957 SLO SD KRASKI TEKA?I 1:22:10

5 RUZZIER SERGIO M 1957|ITA MARATHON U.O.E.l. TRIESTE 1:25:18



6 PETROV?I?
7 ROVAN?EK
8 VALANT
9 BUSATO
10 TAUCAR
11 VIDOTTO
12 GALIANO
13 LUCCHI
14 URSI?
15 BIANCHINI
16 ARUFFO
17 GULLI
18 RITONJA
19 PETRINI
20 LANZA
21 FURLAN
22 AQUISTO
23 GR?A
24 SACCARI
25 TOMAZI?
26 TREVISAN
27 SMOLARS
28 SILLI
29 MIGLIAVAZ
30 LUSETICH
31 GIACOMINI
32 POIANI

33 BEVILACQUA

34 SPANI?
35 MILIEVICH
36 SERGI

37 PRODAM
38 COSTA

39 DORIGO

40 SCODELLARO
41 SCODELLARO

42 STEFANI
43 LAPOVICH
44 FAVA

45 DIDONE'
46 GRISON
47 PONTONI
48 ADAMI

49 SERBAN
50 OLENI

51 SAVRON
52 DREOSSI
53 BORSI

54 LUCATELLO
55 FERLORA
56 |

57 FURLAN
58 SARABON

ROBERT
DARKO
FRENK
RENATO
IVO
PIETRO
ENzZO
FRANCO
ELJO
DARIO
ALBERTO
WALTER
IGOR

GIANPAOLO

FABRIZIO
OLIVIERO

FRANCESCO

RAJKO
PIERPAOLO
JOZEF
GIORGIO
FABIO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
GIORDANO
ROBERTO
RENZO
GIANNI
VESELKO
LUCIANO
MARINO
LUCIO
MARIO
MARCO
RENATO
FRANCO
CLAUDIO
ANGELO
DELIO
SILVANO
CLAUDIO
TIBERIO
GUIDO
FAUSTO
IGOR
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
DARIO
ADRIANO
GIOVANNI
ARRIGO
BORIS
BOJAN

EIZEEEEEEEEESEEEESEESZEIEEEZSIEEESESESEEESESEEESESZSIEEESEEEEEZEEEEEIEEE

1958 SLO
1955/SLO
1958 SLO
1957|ITA
1956/ SLO
1955|ITA
1954|ITA
1955|ITA
1958 SLO
1955|ITA
1958|ITA
1955|ITA
1955 SLO
1954
1955|ITA
1954|ITA
1956|ITA
1958/SLO
1955|ITA
1957/SLO
1956|ITA
1955|ITA
1955|ITA
1956/|ITA
1957|ITA
1958|ITA
1958|ITA
1958|ITA
1955 SLO
1956/|ITA
1956|ITA
1958|ITA
1956|ITA
1958|ITA
1958|ITA
1955|ITA
1955|ITA
1958|ITA
1955|ITA
1957|ITA
1957|ITA
1957|ITA
1955|ITA
1956|ITA
1956|ITA
1958|ITA
1955|ITA
1954|ITA
1954|ITA
1956|ITA
1954|ITA
1955/SLO
1956|ITA

ATLETSKI KLUB PIVKA

TEKASKI FORUM
AUTOMEHANIKA

S. ATL. ALTOPIANO TRIESTE
PIVKA

RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE

G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
MARATHON U.O.E.|. TRIESTE
FILIPPIDES & GO

RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE
CRAL POSTE ITALIANE TRIESTE
A.S.D. CTL ACEGA

OLIMPIJA - LUUBLJANA

G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
FEDERCLUB TRIESTE

GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA
AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE
SD KRASKI TEKA?I

CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL.
ZIVA VODA

CRAL ACT TRIESTE

RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE
GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA
G.S.D. VALROSANDRA

A.RA.C.

G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
CRAL POSTE ITALIANE TRIESTE
INTREPIDA MARIANO

8D HITRE NOGE SENOZE?E
C.AZ. FINCANTIERI WARTSILA IT.
G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
CRAL ACT TRIESTE

C.AZ. FINCANTIERI WARTSILA IT.
A.RA.C.

CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL.
CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL.
ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA
GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA
G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
A.S.D. CTL ACEGA

C.AZ. FINCANTIERI WARTSILA IT.
ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA
G.S. SAN GIACOMO

G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
C.AZ. FINCANTIERI WARTSILA IT.
C.AZ. FINCANTIERI WARTSILA IT.
ALPE ADRIA

G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL.
A.S.D. EVINRUDE

ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE
MOZART

1:25:34
1:26:45
1:27:00
1:27:10
1:27:53
1:28:02
1:29:06
1:30:37
1:30:51
1:30:54
1:30:56
1:31:02
1:31:08
1:32:51
1:33:37
1:34:29
1:35:02
1:35:42
1:35:56
1:36:57
1:37:05
1:37:08
1:37:10
1:38:31
1:39:56
1:40:05
1:40:32
1:41:56
1:42:22
1:43:06
1:44:42
1:45:06
1:45:10
1:45:36
1:45:39
1:45:40
1:45:53
1:47:04
1:50:29
1:52:02
1:52:09
1:52:53
1:53:21
1:53:34
1:55:30
1:57:09
1:57:20
1:57:40
2:00:06
2:00:14
2:00:38
2:01:16
2:01:28



59|SARDONE ANGELO M 1955/ITA ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA 2:05:10
60 GHERSI GIORGIO M 1956 ITA |ATLETICA TRIESTE 2:10:05
61/SOSSI ENZO M 1958 ITA 2:14:06
62 VEZZONI ELVIO M 1957 ITA |ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE 2:14:36
63/ GRANDUZZI ROBERTO M 1954/ITA ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 2:16:41
64 BERNI ROBERTO M 1954 ITA G.S. SAN GIACOMO 2:17:14
65/ BEATRICE GIOVANNI M 1956/ITA G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE |2:24:30
Kateg.H (55 do 59let 1953-1949)
| Mest Primek | Ime Spol | Let [Drzay Klub | Cas |

1 TAVCAR CVETO M 1952|SLO IKA ZIRI 1:23:35

2 PAGAVINO BRUNELLO M 1951 ITA |GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE 1:26:56

3 PALUELLO ROBERTO M 1949|ITA CRAL ACT TRIESTE 1:29:56

4 VIDAL GIORGIO M 1951 ITA |AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE 1:30:25

5 MRAK BORIS M 1949/SLO TMINSKI MIGAVCI 1:31:37

6 DEGRASSI GIULIANO M 1953 ITA |C.AZ. FINCANTIERI WARTSILAIT. 1:31:57

7 BEGUS VIKTOR M 1949/SLO ATLETSKI KLUB PIVKA 1:32:13

8 OLIVO ROBERTO M 1952 ITA |CRAL POSTE ITALIANE TRIESTE 1:35:44

9 ZUDIC CLAUDIO M 1952|ITA G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE |1:35:46
10 JAPELJ VENCESLAV M 1951 SLO PRIMORSKE NOVICE 1:35:59
11 SUPLINA GIUSEPPE M 1949/ITA RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE 1:38:44
12 RUZZIER MARINO M 1951 ITA |G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE 1:39:52
13 SMILLOVICH BRUNO M 1951|ITA C.AZ. FINCANTIERI WARTSILA IT. 1:40:07
14 NUSDEO ROSARIO M 1951 ITA |C.AZ. FINCANTIERI WARTSILA IT. 1:40:20
15 TUIACH ENZO M 1949|ITA C.AZ. FINCANTIERI WARTSILA IT. 1:40:56
16 SERGON EDI M 1952 ITA |ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:41:27
17 CERNIC LUCIANO M 1952 ITA 1:42:09
18 FIDEL STANISLAV M 1951 SLO ATLETSKI KLUB KOPER 1:42:42
19 KOSUTA ZDRAVKO M 1951|ITA A.S.D. CTL ACEGA 1:43:15
20 ZUCCHERI ALBERTO M 1949 ITA MARATHON U.O.E.I. TRIESTE 1:44:17
21/MIKLAVCIC MARKO M 1952|ITA SLOVENEC 1:44:23
22 FURLANI ALFREDO M 1949 ITA FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 1:46:13
23/KRIVEC BRUNOO M 1953/SLO 1:46:22
24 PETOHLEB GUERRINO M 1950 ITA |G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE 1:47:30
25/VASCOTTO LUIGI M 1950|/ITA FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 1:47:44
26 MORETTI CLAUDIO M 1950 ITA | G.S. SAN GIACOMO 1:49:10
27|RICAMO BRUNO M 1951|ITA A.S.D. CTL ACEGA 1:51:43
28 LO GATTO GIUSEPPE M 1949 ITA |ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:52:17
29/VOLLI PAOLO M 1952|ITA G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE |1:55:24
30 DONNO GIUSEPPE M 1950 ITA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:58:01
31/DE CARO ENZO M 1951|ITA ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 2:01:48
32 SGUBIN TIZIANO M 1951 ITA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 2:07:26
33|AVERSA GUIDO M 1952|ITA A.RA.C. 2:07:35
34 KRAGELJ IVAN M 1950 SLO | TMINSKI MIGAVCI 2:29:39

Kateg 1 (60 do 64iet 1948-1944)
[ Mest Priimek | Ime Spol | Let |Drzay Klub | Cas |
1 SCALAMERA PAOLO M 1948 ITA |ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE 1:29:42

2 TESTA GIULIANO M | 1948/ITA |C.AZ. FINCANTIERI WARTSILA IT. 1:38:24
3/SPEDICATI STEFANO M | 1948|ITA G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:41:32
4 LIPNIK BRANKO M | 1945SLO SD HITRE NOGE SENOZE?E 1:43:39
5 BUSATO GALILEO M | 1948|ITA C.AZ. FINCANTIERI WARTSILAIT. 1:45:06
6 PREDONZAN ALESSANDRO M | 1947 ITA ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE 1:47:12



7 MERLACH DARIO M 1945 ITA |S. ATL. ALTOPIANO TRIESTE 1:49:47
8 POLOJAC ALESSANDRO | M 1945 ITA FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 1:51:24
9 NEGRI STEFANO M 1947 ITA |AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:51:26
10 BURLIN GIANFRANCO M 1946 ITA MARATHON U.O.E.I. TRIESTE 1:55:19
11 PORETTI EDOARDO M 1947 ITA CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL. 1:55:38
12 FRANCIOLI ROBERTO M 1946 ITA MARATHON U.O.E.I. TRIESTE 1:59:35
13|VELLANTE FRANCO M 1948 ITA |G.M. UDINESI UOEI 2:04:48
Kateg.J (nad 65 let nad 1943)
| Mest Primek | Ime Spol | Let [Drzay Klub | Cas |
1 SAVIC VLADIMIR M 1943 SLO ATLETSKI KLUB PIVKA 1:33:34
2 VERZIER TULLIO M 1940/ ITA |C.AZ. FINCANTIERI WARTSILAIT. 1:41:22
3 LAZAR ALBERT M 1937 SLO |FILIPPIDES & GO 1:48:18
4 RAVALICO RENATO M 1942 ITA |C.AZ. FINCANTIERI WARTSILAIT. 1:50:10
5 TRPIN DIMITRIJ M 1937 SLO 1:52:49
6 RUSTICI ALBERTO M 1942 ITA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:55:50
7 KROKOS SPIRIDIONE M 1941 ITA CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL. 2:00:19
8 POLI RUGGERO M 1939 ITA |C.AZ. FINCANTIERI WARTSILA IT. 2:01:09
9 ENGLANDI  SERGIO M | 1939ITA G.S.AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 2:20:30
ZENSKE KATEGORIJE
Kateg.K (do 24let - do 1984)
Mest Priimek Ime Spol | Let [Drzay Klub Cas
1 STERLE MAJDA F 1996 SLO TEKASKI FORUM 2:01:04
Kateg.L (25 do 29let 1983-1979)
[ Mest Priimek | Ime Spol | Let |Drzay Klub | Cas |
1 DELLA ZONCA GIULIA F 1981 ITA |A.S.D. PODISTICA FIAMMA TS 1:31:16
2 KOSMA? ANICA F 1979 SLO 1:40:10
3 AVERSA CINZIA F 1980 ITA ALPEADRIA 1:45:57
4 NEMANI? TINA F 1981 SLO SD KRASKI TEKA?I 2:04:28
Kateg.M (30 do 34let 1978-1974)
| Mest Primek | Ime Spol | Let [Drzay Klub | Cas |
1LETTIG FRANCESCA F 1976 ITA |ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:35:24
2 BOSNJAK ZORKA F 1977 SLO SD HOTEDRSICA 1:39:39
3 KIKIC FRANCESCA F 1975 I1TA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:41:12
4 PAROVEL VESNA F 1974 ITA |ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:43:32
5 LIPPI FEDERICA F 1975 ITA |ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:49:12
6 IERVOLINO DANIELA F 1977 ITA 1:50:30
7 POMPILIO ELISA F 1978 ITA |ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:51:42
8 GORI FEDERICA F 1974 ITA |G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE 1:57:22
9 JEJ?I? DARJA F 1974 SLO | TD BURJA VIPAVA 1:58:19
10 ZAMOLA SERENA F 1978 ITA |A.S.D. PODISTICA FIAMMA TS 1:58:21
11 MLAKAR POLONA F 1974 SLO TEKASKI FORUM 2:01:58
12/ ZANOLLA LAURA F 1974 ITA | TEENAGER STARANZANO 2:05:09
Kateg.N (35 do 39let 1973-1969)
[ Mest Priimek | Ime Spol | Let |Drzay Klub | Cas |
1 VERALDI PAOLA F 1969 ITA |CUS TRIESTE 1:23:24
2 FORTIN ALEKSANDRA F 1972 SLO SD HIT NOVA GORICA 1:25:34
3 BONANNI VALENTINA F 1971 ITA ATLETICA BRUGNERA 1:27:02



4 FELTRE MARTA F 1970/ITA G.P. SCI CLUB DUE MONFALCONE 1:29:27
5 CINCA ELENA F 1970 ITA |GR. MARCIATORI DIL. TEENAGER 1:33:02
6 BARBO CINZIA F 1972|ITA PENTATLETICA TRIESTE 1:34:19
7 CICUTIN LARA F 1972 ITA |G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE 1:38:09
8 UMEK POLONA F 1971/SLO 1:44:45
9 MAVRI? TINA F 1970 SLO |ISTRE 1:45:58
10 MARIN?EK VESNA F 1972/SLO 1:48:13
11 ZECHNER ANJA F 1969 SLO 1:49:36
12 BAJEC KLARA F 1972/SLO 1:51:07
13 BIZJAK NIVES F 1972 SLO 1:55:21
14 BIN ELENA F 1972|ITA CRAL POSTE ITALIANE TRIESTE |1:57:52
15 PUSNIK SUZANA F 1972 SLO 2:10:13
Kateg.O (40 do 441t 1968-1964)

[ Mest Priimek | Ime Spol | Let |Drzay Klub | Cas |
1 RICCIARDI MANUELA F 1965 ITA MARATHON U.O.E.I. TRIESTE 1:27:57
2 LIZIER LAURA F 1967|ITA ATLETICA BRUGNERA 1:30:56
3 FACCHIN MICHELA F 1966 ITA C.U.S. TRIESTE 1:33:21
4 LAPANJA MARINKA F 1965/SLO IDRIJA 1:33:38
5LORO DONATELLA F 1964 ITA |ATLETICA TRIESTE 1:34:34
6 MURAN ANNALISA F 1964/ITA A.R.A.C. 1:37:04
7 GIURISSA LORENA F 1964 ITA |CUS TRIESTE 1:38:40
8 KUHAR SERENA F 1967|ITA ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:42:00
9 PETAKOQVIC VESNA F 1965 ITA |ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:42:29

10 TRITTA CRISTINA F 1964|ITA ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE 1:43:04
11 FURLAN BARBARA F 1968 ITA |STARANZANO 1:43:36
12 GRICCAR POLONA F 1965 ITA 1:43:36
13 CASTRO CLEMENTINA F 1966 ITA A.S.D. CTL ACEGA 1:46:26
14 FERLUGA ERIKA F 1968|ITA ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:48:36
15 VERGEER MARTHA F 1965 ITA CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL. 1:48:39
16 MURAN LORENZA F 1964|ITA G.S.D. VALROSANDRA 1:48:49
17 PATRESE CRISTIANA F 1965 ITA A.S.D. EVINRUDE 1:50:09
18 OLENIK ROBERTA F 1968|/ITA A.RA.C. 1:50:24
19 GNOATO PATRIZIA F 1964 ITA MARATHON U.O.E.I. TRIESTE 1:50:25
20 H CLARA F 1967|ITA G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:52:07
21 VERNUCCIO ARIANNA F 1965 ITA A S.D. CTL ACEGA 1:53:27
22|CIMADOR LUISA F 1965/ITA G.S. SAN GIACOMO 1:53:32
23 PLESS DANIELA F 1966 ITA A.S.D. EVINRUDE 2:00:14
24 LESNIK KLAVDIJA F 1968/SLO TMINSKI MIGAVCI 2:10:15
25 SLOKAR SIMONA F 1966/ITA ATLETICA COGNE (AO) 2:10:54
26/ GUSTINCIC LILIANA F 1965/SLO MOZART 2:19:41
Kateg.P (45 do 49let 1963-1950)

| Mest Primek | Ime Spol | Let [Drzay Klub | Cas |
1 SAIN TIZIANA F 1960/ITA CRAL POSTE ITALIANE TRIESTE 1:35:26
2 MAUCHIGNA CINZIA F 1961 ITA |GR. MARCIATORI DIL. TEENAGER 1:37:44
3 DAPINGUENTE VESNA F 1960 ITA 1:42:40
4 KOFOL JOLANDA F 1960 SLO | TMINSKI MIGAVCI 1:44:52
5 FLEGO VANIA F 1963|ITA G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:45:06
6 ?7ESNIK MILENA F 1963 SLO SKD HYPO 1:46:39
7 BRACHETTI GRAZIA F 1960|ITA ATLETICA TRIESTE 1:48:51
8 MAGAJNE ALIJANA F 1960 SLO |FILIPPIDES & GO 1:49:04
9 RUSTJA SABINE F 1961|ITA ATLETICA TRIESTE 1:49:46



10 MUIESAN NA F 1960 ITA |ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:51:57

11/DI MATTEO ANTONELLA F 1963 ITA |ATLETICA TRIESTE 1:53:43

12 BATTISTELLA MANUELA F 1962 ITA 1:55:17

13 TERAN IRENA F 1962 SLO 1:55:24

14 LIN MARINA F 1959 ITA |G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE 1:56:10

15 LIN GABRIELLA F 1959 ITA |G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE 1:56:31
Kateg.R (50 do 54let 1958-1954)

[ Mest Priimek | Ime Spol | Let |Drzay Klub | Cas |
1 SIRCA IVANKA F 1955 SLO ATLETSKI KLUB PIVKA 1:35:08
2 DORNIK VALDA F 1956 SLO DLT FILIPIDES 1:38:53
3 BRESAN VILMA F 1958 SLO 1:44:12
4 LUCHESI LORETA F 1958 ITA |G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE 1:45:48
5 MADOTTO ROSALBA F 1956 ITA |ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:45:54
6 CALZI NELLY F 1958 ITA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:46:56
7 BANDEL DORA F 1956 ITA |ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:47:05
8 ASCANI ANNA F 1955 ITA |G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE 1:49:41
9 FALCO FRANCESCA F 1957 ITA |ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 1:53:23

10 VALICH TIZIANA F 1954 ITA |PENTATLETICA TRIESTE 1:57:30
11/CAPPELLI ADA F 1957 ITA |GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE 1:57:35
12 BRGLEZ IRENA F 1956 SLO TEKASKI FORUM 2:01:58
13 FALZARI PATRIZIA F 1956 ITA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 2:02:39
14 STERNI GABRIELLA F 1958 ITA |MARATHON U.O.E.I. TRIESTE 2:09:26
15 BARBANERA PAOLA F 1954 ITA |ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 2:10:53
16 MORETTI STEFANIA F 1956 ITA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 2:14:01
17 BONANNO GIOVANNA F 1956 ITA |A.RA.C. 2:15:25
18 MONTAGNIN  GIULIANA F 1956 ITA |MARATHON U.O.E.I. TRIESTE 2:19:48
19 SORLI GRZELJKATI F 1958 SLO | TMINSKI MIGAVCI 2:29:39
Kateg.S (55 do 59let 1953-1949)

[ Mest Priimek | Ime Spol | Let |Drzay Klub | Cas |
1 MURAN GABRIELLA F 1952/ITA |AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE 1:42:21
2 PALLAVER ISABELLA F 1953 ITA CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL. 1:56:13
3 TOMASETIG ELIANA F 1952 ITA |GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE 1:58:02
4 TASCHIERI NORMA F 1952 ITA |G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE 1:59:59
5 MILI? RADA F 1952 SLO KERAMIEARSTVO RODICA 2:03:04
6 DE GIOIA GIOIA F 1952 ITA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 2:03:29
7 BUTTI ALESSANDRA F 1951 ITA |ASS. SPORT. DIL. LA BAVISELA 2:07:49
8 ZEMANEK SILVANA F 1949 ITA CIRC. AZ. GENERALI SEZ. ATL. 2:14:15
9 VERBI? DARJA F 1952 SLO SD KRASKI TEKA?I 2:18:33

Kateg T (60 do 64let 1948-1944)

[ Mest Priimek | Ime Spol | Let |Drzay Klub | Cas |

1 MARSICH SILVIA F 1947 ITA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 1:59:48

Kateg.U (nad 65 let nad 1943)

[ Mest Priimek | Ime Spol | Let |Drzay Klub | Cas |
1 SELLAN JOLE F 1940 ITA | GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA 1:58:41
2 GRIGIO VALERIA F 1942 ITA |G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 2:07:15

3/FRISON ANTONIETTA F | 1938ITA AS.D.CTL ACEGA 2:20:46



